8:30 am
9:00 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30am
9:30 am
1:30 pm

8:30 am
10:30 am
1:30 pm

8:30am

8:30 am
10:00 am
1:30 pm

8:30 am
1:30 pm

9:.00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
1:30 pm

8:30am
10:00 am
1:30 pm

8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30am
1:30 pm

8:30 am
1:30 pm

1:00 pm
3:00 pm

9:00 am
1:30 pm

8:30 am
9:00 am

SLO Superior Court Calendar
Monday, January 7th, 2013
Judge Martin J. Tangeman

EXPARTES (2)
CMC/READINESS CALENDAR
Judge Barry T. LaBarbera

FELONY CALENDAR TRANSFD FROM DEPT 3

Judge Dodie A. Harman

DARK- FELONY CALENDAR TRANSFD TO D2

Judge Ginger Garrett

FELONY CALENDAR
PRELIMINARY HEARINGS (2)
PC2960 CALENDAR PC2960 COURT TRIALS (2)

Judge Michael L. Duffy
MISDEMEANOR CALEDNDAR

MOTIONSIN LIMINE- F459227 PEO V. MATTOS
JURY TRIAL- F459227 PEO V. MATTOS
Judge John Trice
MISDEMEANOR CALENDAR
Judge Jacquelyn Duffy
FELONY CALENDAR REPORTER NEEDED

PRELIMINARY HEARING (2 MATTERS) REPORTER NEEDED
DARK (MATTERS FROM AM TO BE CONT.)
Commissioner Gayle L. Peron

LAW & MOTION CALENDAR **REPORTER NEEDED**

COURT TRIAL - LONG CAUSE  CARLSON VS. CARLSON *REPORTER NEEDED*

Judge Charles S. Crandall

DISCOVERY CONFERENCE BRAZIL V. MANCINI
JURY TRIAL - DAY ONE CANNON V. MORIARTY
CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE ALPERT V. CUESTA
JURY TRIAL - CONTINUED CANNON V. MORIARTY
Judge Roger Randall, Assigned

MISDEMEANOR CALENDAR

MOTION TO SUPPRESS EVIDENCE - MISD

2960 CALENDAR 1 PETITION ONLY
Commissioner Patrick J. Perry

DARK

DCSS CALENDAR *REPORTER*
REVIEW HEARING-IN RE MINICUCCI *REPORTER*
COURT TRIAL-IN RE BABCOCK *REPORTER*

Judge Linda D. Hurst

JUVENILE DELINQUENCY CALENDAR
JUVENILE DELINQUENCY CONTESTED
Commissioner Stephen Sefton

DDC CALENDAR NOT REPORTED
DDC CALENDAR NOT REPORTED
Judge Donald Umhofer, Assigned
DEFAULT HEARINGS REPORTER NEEDED
CIVIL TRIAL DENOVO - CV 12-8312 REPORTER NEEDED

Judge Jac A. Crawford

EX PARTE CALENDAR
CASE MANAGEMENT CALENDAR

SLO Court Daily Calendar Pg. 1/2

**** REPORTER NEEDED ****

Dept.
Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Dept.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Dept.
Dept.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Juv. Services Center
Juv. Services Center

=

~ ~

[eelee]

© © © ©

10
10
10

11
12
12
12

Veterans Memorial Bldg.
Veterans Memorial Bldg.

Paso Dept. 1
Paso Dept. 1

Paso Dept. 2
Paso Dept. 2

05/19/2013



10:00am TRIAL DENOVO CALENDAR Paso Dept. 2
1:30 pm TRIAL DE NOVO CONT. Paso Dept. 2
Commissioner Stephen Sefton

9:00 am SMALL CLAIMS (PASO ROBLES) Paso Hearing Room

SLO Court Daily Calendar Pg. 2/2 05/19/2013



