SLO Superior Court Calendar

Monday, January 7th, 2013

Judge Martin J. Tangeman					
8:30 am	EXPARTES (2)		Dept. 1		
9:00 am	CMC/READINESS CALENDAR		Dept. 1		
	Judge E	Barry T. LaBarbera			
8:30 am	FELONY CALENDAR TRANSF'D FROM DEPT 3		Dept. 2		
		Dodie A. Harman	- · · · ·		
8·30 am	DARK- FELONY CALENDAR TRANSF'D TO D2		Dept. 3		
0.50 um		e Ginger Garrett	Бери. 3		
8:30 am	FELONY CALENDAR	0	Dept. 4		
9:30 am	PRELIMINARY HEARINGS (2)		Dept. 4 Dept. 4		
1:30 pm	PC2960 CALENDAR	PC2960 COURT TRIALS (2)	Dept. 4		
	Judge	Michael L. Duffy	•		
8:30 am	MISDEMEANOR CALEDNDAR		Dept. 5		
10:30 am	MOTIONS IN LIMINE- F459227	PEO V. MATTOS	Dept. 5		
1:30 pm	JURY TRIAL- F459227	PEO V. MATTOS	Dept. 5		
•	Juć	lge John Trice			
8:30 am	MISDEMEANOR CALENDAR		Dept. 6		
		Jacquelyn Duffy	r		
8:30 am	FELONY CALENDAR	REPORTER NEEDED	Dept. 7		
10:00 am	PRELIMINARY HEARING (2 MATTERS)	REPORTER NEEDED	Dept. 7		
1:30 pm	DARK (MATTERS FROM AM TO BE CONT.)	REI GRIER REEDED	Dept. 7		
	·	ioner Gayle L. Peron	1		
8:30 am	LAW & MOTION CALENDAR	**REPORTER NEEDED**	Dept. 8		
1:30 pm		VS. CARLSON *REPORTER NEEDED*	Dept. 8		
		Charles S. Crandall	1		
9:00 am	DISCOVERY CONFERENCE	BRAZIL V. MANCINI	Dept. 9		
9:00 am	JURY TRIAL - DAY ONE	CANNON V. MORIARTY	Dept. 9		
10:00 am	CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE	ALPERT V. CUESTA	Dept. 9		
1:30 pm	JURY TRIAL - CONTINUED	CANNON V. MORIARTY	Dept. 9		
	Judge Rog	ger Randall, Assigned			
8:30 am	MISDEMEANOR CALENDAR		Dept. 10		
10:00 am	MOTION TO SUPPRESS EVIDENCE - MISD		Dept. 10		
1:30 pm	2960 CALENDAR 1 PETITION ONLY	**** REPORTER NEEDED ****	Dept. 10		
		ioner Patrick J. Perry			
8:30 am	DARK		Dept. 11		
8:30 am	DCSS CALENDAR	*REPORTER*	Dept. 12		
8:30 am	REVIEW HEARING-IN RE MINICUCCI	*REPORTER*	Dept. 12		
1:30 pm	COURT TRIAL-IN RE BABCOCK	*REPORTER* e Linda D. Hurst	Dept. 12		
2.22		Linda D. Huist			
8:30 am	JUVENILE DELINQUENCY CALENDAR		Juv. Services Center		
1:30 pm	JUVENILE DELINQUENCY CONTESTED	ioner Stenhen Sefton	Juv. Services Center		
Commissioner Stephen Sefton					
1:00 pm	DDC CALENDAR	NOT REPORTED	Veterans Memorial Bldg.		
3:00 pm	DDC CALENDAR	NOT REPORTED	Veterans Memorial Bldg.		
Judge Donald Umhofer, Assigned					
9:00 am	DEFAULT HEARINGS	REPORTER NEEDED	Paso Dept. 1		
1:30 pm	CIVIL TRIAL DE NOVO - CV 12-8312	REPORTER NEEDED	Paso Dept. 1		
Judge Jac A. Crawford					
8:30 am	EX PARTE CALENDAR		Paso Dept. 2		
9:00 am	CASE MANAGEMENT CALENDAR		Paso Dept. 2		

10:00 am	TRIAL DE NOVO CALENDAR		Paso Dept. 2		
1:30 pm	TRIAL DE NOVO CONT.		Paso Dept. 2		
Commissioner Stephen Sefton					
9:00 am	SMALL CLAIMS (PASO ROBLES)		Paso Hearing Room		